Websites for downloading • Bidding document fee: Rs. 5000/- (Rupees Five Thousand only) 

Bidding Document, tn Cash/Demand Draft/Banker's Cheque tn the name of 

Corrigendum's, Addend urns "Commissioner, DolT&C" payable at "Jaipur". 

etc. • RISL Processing Fee: Rs. 2500/- (Rupees Two Thousand Five 
Hundred only) in e-GRAS/Demand Draft/Banker's Cheque in the 
name of "Managing Director, RISL" payable at "Jaipur". 

Estimated Procurement Cost Rs. 4.40 crores (incl. all taxes and levies) 

• Amount (INR): Rs. 8.80.000 [2% of Estimated Procurement 

Bid Security and Mode of